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Launch Fibers in Measuring Kit (VZ09-0002)
Component Part

Launch Fibers in Measuring Kit
Component Part

Spulenkoffer geschlossen

Product Description
transport case (450x250x408mm)

per measuring length: V-1E9/125 μm (OS2) 
Side A: E2000/APC 8°; Huber+Suhner; whip:
2,00m
Side B: E2000/APC 8°; Huber+Suhner; whip:
2,00m
3 x 20.000m as air coil
Mounted in bracket with 3x coupling E2000/APC dx 2-hole
flange; Huber+Suhner
Coupling mounted in special holder
incl. transport trolley and cable bushing in the cover
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